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REGISTRATION ONLY 

 «Tariff 1» 
First 10 Participants 

«Tariff 2» 
11th to 20th Participant 

«Tariff 3» 
From 21st Participant 

«Special 1» 
UG & PG Students, PhD Scholars  

under 30 Years 
19 500,00 INR 23 400,00 INR 27 300,00 INR 

«Package 1» 
Extra Subsidized  

- Doctors under 40 years  
(Competitive) 

43 500,00 INR 52 200,00 INR 60 900,00 INR 

«Package 2» 
Subsidized 

 - Students & Doctors under 40 years  
(NON-Competitive) 

53 500,00 INR 64 200,00 INR 74 900,00 INR 

«Package 3» 
Subsidized  

Above 40 years  
(NON-Competitive) 

63 500,00 INR 76 200,00 INR 88 900,00 INR 

«Package 4» 
Sponsored Participation 

159 000,00 INR 190 800,00 INR 222 600,00 INR 

«Package 5» 
Online Participation  

35 000,00 INR 

«Package 6» 
Accompanying Person 

10 000, 00 INR 
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REGISTRATION + SEPARATE HOTEL ACCOMODATION  

 «Tariff 1» 
First 10 Participants 

«Tariff 2» 
11th to 20th Participant 

«Tariff 3» 
From 21st Participant 

«Special 1» 
UG & PG Students, PhD Scholars  

under 30 Years 
55 500,00 INR 59 400,00 INR 63 300,00 INR 

«Package 1» 
Extra Subsidized  

- Doctors under 40 years  
(Competitive) 

89 500,00 INR 98 200,00 INR 106 900,00 INR 

«Package 2» 
Subsidized 

 - Students & Doctors under 40 years  
(NON-Competitive) 

99 500,00 INR 110 200,00 INR 120 900,00 INR 

«Package 3» 
Subsidized  

Above 40 years  
(NON-Competitive) 

109 500,00 INR 122 200,00 INR 134 900,00 INR 

«Package 4» 
Sponsored Participation 

199 500,00 INR 231 300,00 INR 263 100,00 INR 

«Package 5» 
Online Participation  

Not Applicable 

«Package 6» 
Accompanying Person 

25 000,00 INR 
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REGISTRATION + SHARED APARTMENT ACCOMODATION  

 «Tariff 1» 
First 10 Participants 

«Tariff 2» 
11th to 20th Participant 

«Tariff 3» 
From 21st Participant 

«Special 1» 
UG & PG Students, PhD Scholars  

under 30 Years 
24 500,00 INR 28 400,00 INR 32 300,00 INR 

«Package 1» 
Extra Subsidized  

- Doctors under 40 years  
(Competitive) 

Not Applicable 

«Package 2» 
Subsidized 

 - Students & Doctors under 40 years  
(NON-Competitive) 

«Package 3» 
Subsidized  

Above 40 years  
(NON-Competitive) 

«Package 4» 
Sponsored Participation 

«Package 5» 
Online Participation  

«Package 6» 
Accompanying Person 
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REGISTRATION + SHARED HOTEL ACCOMODATION  

 «Tariff 1» 
First 10 Participants 

«Tariff 2» 
11th to 20th Participant 

«Tariff 3» 
From 21st Participant 

«Special 1» 
UG & PG Students, PhD Scholars  

under 30 Years 
40 750,00 INR 44 650,00 INR 48 550,00 INR 

«Package 1» 
Extra Subsidized  

- Doctors under 40 years  
(Competitive) 

64 750,00 INR 73 450,00 INR 82 150,00 INR 

«Package 2» 
Subsidized 

 - Students & Doctors under 40 years  
(NON-Competitive) 

74 750,00 INR 85 450,00 INR 96 150,00 INR 

«Package 3» 
Subsidized  

Above 40 years  
(NON-Competitive) 

84 750,00 INR 97 450,00 INR 110 150,00 INR 

«Package 4» 
Sponsored Participation 

Not Applicable 
«Package 5» 

Online Participation  

«Package 6» 
Accompanying Person 
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IMPORTANT NOTE: 

• EAFO has the right to stop accepting application for any category of registration (Competitive & Non-
Competitive) anytime without advance notice. 

• The online participants will be provided access to only the theory parts of the course. 

SPECIAL OFFER FOR UG & PG STUDENTS (RESIDENTS), PhD SCHOLARS 

UG & PG Students (Residents), PhD Scholars can now take advantage of Highly subsidized registration including 5 
nights’ shared accommodation & meals starting from 19 500 INR. 
 
TO QUALIFY 

1. Confirmation of Student/PG (Resident)/PhD Scholar status – a certificate from your institution, scan or photo 
of a valid student ID card. 

2. Upload Copy of passport through the registration form. 

3. Signed Attendance Policy & Obligation Agreement (to be sent by email after registration). 

4. Register and pay not later than Wednesday, September 20, 2024 (23:59 Moscow time). 

5. Registration Fees are valid only if paid by the participant, other individual or participant’s Institution. Not 
valid if paid by any non-commercial or commercial entity including pharmaceutical or medical industry 

 

 

TRAVEL EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT FOR ACCEPTED ABSTRACTS, PATHOLOGY CASES AND ECRC RESEARCH 
PROPOSALS – (THE APPLICATIONS MUST BE SUBMITTED BEFORE THE DEADLINE OF 10 JULY, 2024 – UNTIL 23:59 
MOSCOW TIME) 

Participants whose Abstracts, Pathology Cases or ECRC Research Proposals are accepted will be considered for 
partial reimbursement of travel expenses (20–75% of ticket price paid, but not more than 20 000 INR) after the 
event. Ticket copy should be sent to travel@eafo.info not later than 30 September 2024. 
 
REGISTRATION & ACCOMMODATION: TERMS & CONDITIONS 

1. The registration packages that include housing, provide 5 nights’ accommodation exclusively from  
03—07 October 2024. i.e. The nights included in the package are not changeable. If you require additional 
nights before or after, the rates will be provided on request, based on availability. 
(The rates per bed per night are priced between 3,000.00 INR and 17,000.00 INR) 

2. Extra-Subsidized Registration (Competitive – Minimum 10 Seats) Those who want to make use of this 
category – doctors and students under the age of 40 will be selected based on competitive applications. To 
learn more about this, click here. 

3. All categories of Extra Subsidized and Subsidized Registration Fees are valid only if paid by the participant, 
other individual or state-run or not-for-profit employer. Not valid if paid by any non-commercial or 
commercial entity including pharmaceutical or medical industry. 

4. If registration fee is paid by a non-profit organization that is not the employer of the concerned participant or 
any other legal entity, including the pharmaceutical or medical industry, the full tariff specified 
as "Sponsored Participants" will be applied. 
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REGISTRATION & ACCOMMODATION: CANCELLATION & CHANGES 

1. Registrations can be cancelled till 23:59, Moscow Time on 10 September 2024 with a 10% administrative 
fee deducted (90% refund). Otherwise, a substitution with another participant will be possible on 
payment of 10% administrative fee. 

2. Cancellations till 23:59, Moscow Time on 20 September 2024 will get a 50% refund inclusive of 
administrative fee. Otherwise, a substitution with another participant will be possible on payment of 10% 
administrative fee. 

3. Cancellations will not be possible after 20 September 2024, however a substitution with another 
participant will be possible on payment of 10% administrative fee. 

4. The substituting participant should be proposed in written to travel@eafo.info by the already registered 
participant and the new participant has to fill in the registration form online. EAFO does not take any 
liability for any transactions made between the participants concerned. 

 

 

 

DEADLINES REFUND 
SUBSTITUTION WITH DIFFERENT 

PARTICIPANT 

23:59, Moscow Time on 
10 September 2024 

90% refund  
– 10% administrative fee deducted 

10% administrative fee deducted 

23:59, Moscow Time on  
20 September 2024 

50% refund  
inclusive of administrative fee 

10% administrative fee deducted 

After 10 September 2024 No Refund 10% administrative fee deducted 
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